
	
  

GCSE	
  RESULTS	
  

Subject	
   A*	
   A	
   B	
   C	
   D	
   E	
   F	
   G	
   U	
   Total	
   %	
  Pass	
  
Additional	
  Science	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   2	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   2	
   7	
   71.4%	
  
Art	
  and	
  Design	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   4	
   3	
   1	
   0	
   1	
   9	
   88.9%	
  
Business	
  Studies	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   2	
   0	
   2	
   1	
   5	
   80.0%	
  
Computer	
  Science	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   100.0%	
  
Electronics	
  (Physics)	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   100.0%	
  
English	
  Language	
  L1L2	
  /	
  B	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
   3	
   5	
   20	
   75.0%	
  
English	
  Literature	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   3	
   0	
   2	
   3	
   1	
   2	
   0	
   11	
   100.0%	
  
History	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   0.0%	
  
Maths	
  (General)	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   4	
   3	
   6	
   3	
   0	
   4	
   21	
   81.0%	
  
Media	
  Studies	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   0.0%	
  
Preparation	
  For	
  Work	
  L1L2	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   3	
   1	
   2	
   2	
   0	
   2	
   1	
   11	
   90.9%	
  
Psychology	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   2	
   100.0%	
  
Religious	
  Studies	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   2	
   0	
   3	
   100.0%	
  
Resistant	
  Materials	
  GCSE/FC	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   0.0%	
  
Science	
  (General/Combined)	
  GCSE	
  /	
  FC	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   2	
   3	
   6	
   2	
   19	
   89.5%	
  
Sport	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   1	
   0.0%	
  
Art	
  &	
  Design	
  GCSE	
  /	
  SC	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   3	
   1	
   1	
   5	
   80.0%	
  
Psychology	
  GCSE	
  /	
  SC	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   33.3%	
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   1	
   10	
   11	
   17	
   22	
   18	
   20	
   23	
   122	
   81.1%	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
   	
  

     EXAMINATION	
  RESULTS	
  2014-­‐2015	
  

	
       

Number	
  of	
  Year	
  
11	
  Students:	
  

%	
  of	
  Students	
  entered	
  for	
  
5+GCSEs	
  or	
  Equivalent	
  

5+	
  GCSE	
  A*-­‐G	
  including	
  
English	
  and	
  Maths	
  

5+	
  GCSE	
  A*-­‐C	
  including	
  
English	
  and	
  Maths	
  

5+	
  GCSEs	
  A*-­‐G	
  or	
  
equivalent	
  

41	
   34.1%	
   22.0%	
   2.4%	
   26.8%	
  

	
       
L2	
  English	
  and	
  
Maths	
  Skills	
   L1	
  English	
  and	
  Maths	
  Skills	
   A	
  pass	
  in	
  any	
  Qualification	
   %	
  Achieving	
  Ebacc	
  

	
  7.3%	
   34.1%	
   82.9%	
   0.0%	
  
	
  

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



FUNCTIONAL	
  SKILLS	
  RESULTS	
  

	
   	
  

 
Level	
  2	
   Level	
  1	
   Entry	
  3	
   Entry	
  2	
   Entry	
  1	
   Total	
  

English	
   4	
   11	
   2	
   1	
   0	
   18	
  
Maths	
   0	
   1	
   12	
   2	
   0	
   15	
  
ICT	
   1	
   2	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   3	
  

	
  
5	
   14	
   14	
   3	
   0	
   36	
  

	
  

	
  

BTEC	
  RESULTS	
  

	
  

 
Level	
  1	
  Pass	
  

Automotive	
  Engineering	
  NQF	
  /	
  L1	
   4	
  
Beauty	
  Services	
  NQF	
  /	
  L1	
   2	
  
Building	
  NQF	
  /	
  L1	
   1	
  
Catering	
  Studies	
  NQF	
  /	
  L1	
   2	
  
Childcare	
  Skills	
  NQF	
  /	
  L1	
   4	
  
Hairdressing	
  NQF	
  /	
  L1	
   2	
  
Preparation	
  For	
  Work	
  NQF	
  /	
  L1	
   7	
  

	
  


