EXAMINATION RESULTS 2014-2015

Number of Year	% of Students entered for	5+ GCSE A*-G including	5+ GCSE A*-C including	5+ GCSEs A*-G or
11 Students:	5+GCSEs or Equivalent	English and Maths	English and Maths	equivalent
41	34.1%	22.0%	2.4%	26.8%

L2 English and			
Maths Skills	L1 English and Maths Skills	A pass in any Qualification	% Achieving Ebacc
7.3%	34.1%	82.9%	0.0%

GCSE RESULTS

Subject	A*	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	U	Total	% Pass
Additional Science GCSE / FC	0	0	1	2	0	1	0	1	2	7	71.4%
Art and Design GCSE / FC	0	0	0	0	4	3	1	0	1	9	88.9%
Business Studies GCSE / FC	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	1	5	80.0%
Computer Science GCSE / FC	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	100.0%
Electronics (Physics) GCSE / FC	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	100.0%
English Language L1L2 / B	0	0	0	1	3	2	6	3	5	20	75.0%
English Literature GCSE / FC	0	0	3	0	2	3	1	2	0	11	100.0%
History	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0.0%
Maths (General) GCSE / FC	0	0	1	4	3	6	3	0	4	21	81.0%
Media Studies GCSE / FC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0.0%
Preparation For Work L1L2 / FC	0	0	3	1	2	2	0	2	1	11	90.9%
Psychology GCSE / FC	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	2	100.0%
Religious Studies GCSE / FC	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	0	3	100.0%
Resistant Materials GCSE/FC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0.0%
Science (General/Combined) GCSE / FC	0	0	1	2	3	2	3	6	2	19	89.5%
Sport	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0.0%
Art & Design GCSE / SC	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	1	5	80.0%
Psychology GCSE / SC	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	3	33.3%
	0	1	10	11	17	22	18	20	23	122	81.1%

FUNCTIONAL SKILLS RESULTS

	Level 2	Level 1	Entry 3	Entry 2	Entry 1	Total
English	4	11	2	1	0	18
Maths	0	1	12	2	0	15
ICT	1	2	0	0	0	3
	5	14	14	3	0	36

BTEC RESULTS

	Level 1 Pass
Automotive Engineering NQF / L1	4
Beauty Services NQF / L1	2
Building NQF / L1	1
Catering Studies NQF / L1	2
Childcare Skills NQF / L1	4
Hairdressing NQF / L1	2
Preparation For Work NQF / L1	7